
School of Education timetable

09:00 -

10:00

10:00 -

11:00

11:00 -

12:00

12:00 -

13:00

13:00 -

14:00

14:00 -

15:00

15:00 -

16:00

16:00 -

17:00

17:00 -

18:00

18:00 -

19:00

19:00 -

20:00

20:00 -

21:00

Monday
PGCEi

Tuesday
MA Dissertation students

Wednesday
MA Learning and Teaching

Thursday MA Education Leadership

MA & PGCert ISEN 

Friday

Saturday
All programmes meet one Saturday a month

Sunday

Part-time

Additional notes/instructions if any

• PGCE Primary iQTS meets according to the school calendar. 

• Please note all courses are delivered in-person and weekly attendance is required. 


	Slide 1: School of Education timetable

