## School of Education timetable

## Part-time

	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00	14:00 - 15:00	15:00 - 16:00	16:00 - 17:00	17:00 18:00		18:00 - 19:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00
Monday										PGCEi			
Tuesday										MA Dissertation students			
Wednesday										MA Learning and Teaching			
Thursday										MA Education Leadership  MA & PGCert ISEN			
Friday													
Saturday  All programmes meet one Saturday a month													
Sunday													



Additional notes/instructions if any

- PGCE Primary iQTS meets according to the school calendar.
- Please note all courses are delivered in-person and weekly attendance is required.